
Sno 

1 

Name of the College: Dr BRR Govt. College-Jadcherla 

Class: BA, B.Com & BSC (EM/TM) 

Month 

Jun-23 

Week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, T.S., 

Department Action Plan: 2023-2024 

4 week 

1 week 

Activities Planned 

College reopens on 15-06-2023 

Involvement in the Admission process 

Involvement in the Admission process 

Preaparation of Departmental action 
plan for the year 2023-24 

Additional 
Input/ Value 

Addition 
Provided 

/taught 

Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity 

Activity Planned 

Subject: TELUGU 

International Yoga Day 

Date of the event 

21-06-2023 

Conducted or 
not. If not, 
alternate 

date 

Remarks 



3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

Jul-23 

Aug-23 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

1 week 

Preaparation of Subject (Paper) wise 
plan for the year 2023-24 

2 week 

Preparation of Departmental time 
table in accordance with college time 

table 

Commencement classses for I, III, V 
Semesters from 27-07-20223 

Conducting classes for Sem-I, II, V 
Semesters 

Conducting classes for Sem-I, III, V Notes/PPT/C 
Semesters harts 

Conducting classes for Sem-I, III, V 
4 week Semesters & Last Date of readmission 

26-08-2023 

Conducting classes for Sem-I, III, VNotes/PPT/C 
harts Semesters 

Notes/ 
PPT/Charts 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,III, V 
Semesters 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,II, V Notes/PPT/C 
Semesters harts 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Student Centric Activities 

Pro. Kothapally 
Jayashankar Jayanthi 

Independence Day, 
Cultural Activities 

Student Centric Activities 

Telugu Bhasha 
Dinostavam 29-08-2023 

Student Centric Activities 
& Teachers Day 

Celebration 

Kaloji Jayanthi 

08-08-2023 

15-07-2023 

Meri Matti Meri 

Desh 

Gaddar Sahithyam 
Gandhi Sinema 

05-09-2023 

09-09-2023 



11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Sep-23 

Oct-23 

Nov-23 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

Conducting classes for Sem-I, III, V 
Semesters 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,III, V 
Semesters 

Conduct of classesfor Sem-I, III & V 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,III, V Notes/PPT/C 
Semesters harts 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,III, V 
Semesters 

Short vacation 23-10-23 to 29-10-23 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,III, V 
Semesters 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,III,V 
Semesters 

Notes/PPT/C 
harts 

harts 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Notes/PPT/C Antharjathiya Bhasha 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Internal exam-1 

Notes/PPTIC 
harts 

Student centric activities 

Student centric activities 

Dinostavam 

Bathukamma Celebrations 

Remedial classes,PG 
Coaching & Student 

Centric Activities 

Remedial classes,PG 
Coaching & Student 

Centric Activities 

15-09-23 & 16-09-23 

, 16-09-23 



19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Dec-23 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,III, V Notes/PPTIC 

harts Semesters 

Last day of instruction -25-11-23, 
Preparatory holidays & Practical 

exams from 26-11-23 to 30-12-2023 

Preparatory holidays & Practical 
exams upto 3-02-2023 Theory Exams 

for Sem-I,III& V from 4-12-23 

Theory Exams for Sem-I,III&V from 4 
12-23 

Theory Exams for Sem-I,III&V from 4 
12-23 

Theory Exams for Sem-I,III&V from 4 
12-23 

Signature of the Incharge of Department 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Remedial classes, PG 
Coaching & Student 

Centric Activities 

Internal exam-2 

World AIDS Day 

Commissionerate of Collegiate Education, T.S., 

23-11-2023 

& 
24-11-23 

01-12-2023 

Signature of the Principal 



S. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

Name of the College: Dr BRR Govt. College-Jadcherla 
Class: BA, B.Com & BSC (EM/TM) 

Month 

Jan-24 

Feb-24 

Week 

I week 

2 week 

3 week 

4 week 

1 week 

2 week 

Department Action Plan: 2023-2024 

3 week 

Activity Planned 

Semester from 02-01-2024 

last date of re admission 12-01-2024 

Short vacation 13-01-24 to 17-1-24 

Commencement of Classes forlI, IV VI Notes/PPT/C 

Conducting classes for Sem-I,IV,VI 

Conducting classes for Sem-II,IV,VI 

Conducting classes for Sem-II,IV,VI 

Additional 

Conducting classes for Sem-II,IV,VI 

Input/ Value 
Addition 
Provided 

/taught 

harts 

Notes/PPT/C 
harts 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Notes/PPT/C 
harts 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

harts 

Semesters: II, IV & VI 

Curricular/Co-Curricular Activity 

Activity Conducted 

Subject: TELUGU 

National Youth Day 

Student Centric Activities 

Student Centric Activities 

Student Centric Activities 

Notes/PPT/C| World Mother Tongue 
Day 

Date of the Event 

12-01-2024 

21-02-2023 

Conducted or 

not. If not, 
alternate 

date 

Remarks 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Mar-24 

Apr-24 

4 weck 

I week 

2 weck 

3 weck 

4 week 

2 week 

Conducting classes for Senn-II,IV,VI 

3 week 

Conducting classes for Sem-II,IV,VI 

VI 

1 week | Conducting classes for Sem-II, IV,VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-I, IV & Notes/PPT/C 
VI harts 

Conducting classes for Sem-I, IV,VI 

Conducting Classes for Sem-II, IV & Notes/PPT/C 
harts 

Notes/PPT/C| Internal Exam-1-28-02-2024 

Conducting classes for Sem-II, IV,VI 

harts 

Conducting classes for Sem-II, IV,VI 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Notes/PPTIC 

harts 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

Notes/PPT/C 

harts 

to 29-2-23 

Student Centric Activities 

Womens Day 

Student Centric Activities 

Student Centric Activities 

Student Centric Activities 

& Remedial classees, PG 
Coaching 

Student Centric Activities 
& Remedial classees, PG 

Coaching 

Student Centric 

Activities, Remedial 
Classes, PG Coaching 

08-03-2023 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

May-24 

JUNE 

4 week 

1 week 

3 week 

Last date of instruction -Preparatory 
2 week holidays & Practical exams 04-05-2024 

to 12-05-2024 

4 week 

Conducting classes for Sem-II,IV,VI 

1 week 

Conducting classes for Sem-II,IV,VI 

Theory exams-13-058-2024 to 08-06 
2024 

Theory exams-13-058-2024 to 08-06 
2024 

Theory exams-13-05-2024 to 08-06 
2024 

Signature of the Incharge of Department 

Notes/PPT/C 
harts 

Notes/PPT/C 
harts 

Notes/PPT/C 
harts 

Student Centric Activities 
& Remedial classees, PG 

Coaching 

Student Centric Activities 

& Internal exam-2-29-04 
2024 to 30-04-2024 

Signature of the Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

